Kanab Christmas Bird Count

Kane County, Utah - 1965 to 1969

Mallard

Northern Pintall
Ring-necked Duck
Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Ferruginous Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Golden Eagle
American Kestrel
Merlin

Prairie Falcon
Gambel's Quail
Virginia Rail

Killdeer

Common Snipe
Mourning Dove
Greater Roadrunner
Great Horned Owl
Northern Pygmy-Owl
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker
Say's Phoebe
Loggerhead Shrike
Northern Shrike
Pinyon Jay
Black-billed Magpie
Common Raven
Horned Lark
Black-capped Chickadee
Mountain Chickadee
Bushtit

Brown Creeper
Canyon Wren
Bewick's Wren
Winter Wren

Marsh Wren
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Western Bluebird
Mountain Bluebird
American Robin
Crissal Thrasher
European Starling

60-64 1965

9

(=Y
o

=

NFEPNOFRPR WNEWW

o

44

PP ONDNEPRE

60

36

ar~r,oOoOWERL, MO

530

1966

NN EFE O

NN

w

OQUTUTWEFR WEFEDNDNNW

=
N = W
© 0 ;™

P ANR R

870

1967

42

150

1968 1969

22

WN O

N

15

N

13

P NON

30

100



Water Pipit
Cedar Waxwing

Yellow-rumped (Audubon's) Warbler

Sage Sparrow

Savannah Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco
Red-winged Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
Brewer's Blackbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
Cassin's Finch

House Finch

Pine Siskin

Lesser Goldfinch
American Goldfinch
House Sparrow

scrub-jay sp.

Rufous-sided Towhee
Plain Titmouse

American Crow

Bohemian Waxwing
Lawrence's Goldfinch
Rufous-crowned Sparrow
White-breasted Nuthatch

Total Species*:

60-64 1965

28
560

130
1,100

110
380

65

20
30
14

40

0 51

1966

560
120
10
590
300
430
95
13

41
170

11

24

55

1967

220

370
24
210
27

26

1968 1969

18

11
260

120
80

11
80

110

40

60
90

e~

0 48

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.



