Kanab Christmas Bird Count

Kane County, Utah - 1965 to 1969

	60-64	1965	1966	1967	1968	1969
Mallard		9				22
Northern Pintail		Ū				1
Ring-necked Duck						9
Northern Harrier		10	5			2
Sharp-shinned Hawk		3	1			3
Cooper's Hawk		3	2	1		-
Red-tailed Hawk		11	2	1		1
Ferruginous Hawk		2				
Rough-legged Hawk		3	2	1		1
Golden Eagle		1	2			2
American Kestrel		8	7	1		1
Merlin		2				
Prairie Falcon		1				
Gambel's Quail		92	13			15
Virginia Rail			1			
Killdeer		1				
Common Snipe			2			5
Mourning Dove		44	2			
Greater Roadrunner		1				
Great Horned Owl		1	2			1
Northern Pygmy-Owl						1
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker			3	4		
Downy Woodpecker			2			1
Hairy Woodpecker		1	2			2
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker		12	32	5		13
Say's Phoebe		2	1	1		2
Loggerhead Shrike		8	3			5
Northern Shrike		1	1			2
Pinyon Jay		1	3			1
Black-billed Magpie			5			
Common Raven		19	35	42		9
Horned Lark		60	110			30
Black-capped Chickadee			6			
Mountain Chickadee			8			1
Bushtit		36	49			25
Brown Creeper			1			
Canyon Wren		6	1			5
Bewick's Wren		4	1	1		5
Winter Wren		1	2			
Marsh Wren		3	4	_		_
Ruby-crowned Kinglet		6	1	3		2
Western Bluebird		4				17
Mountain Bluebird		5	_	-		9
American Robin			7	3		5
Crissal Thrasher			6--	1		
European Starling		530	870	150		100

	60-64	1965	1966	1967	1968	1969
Water Pipit						1
Cedar Waxwing						18
Yellow-rumped (Audubon's) Warbler		2	2			
Sage Sparrow		4				3
Savannah Sparrow			1			
Fox Sparrow		1				
Song Sparrow		28	7	7		11
White-crowned Sparrow		560	560	220		260
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco		4	1	4		
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco		130	120	370		120
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco			10	24		
Red-winged Blackbird		1,100	590	210		80
Western Meadowlark		110	300	27		11
Brewer's Blackbird		380	430	4		80
Brown-headed Cowbird			2			
Cassin's Finch		3	1			
House Finch		65	95	3		110
Pine Siskin		6		19		40
Lesser Goldfinch			13	2		
American Goldfinch		20	41	13		60
House Sparrow		30	170	90		90
scrub-jay sp.		14	8			7
Rufous-sided Towhee			3			1
Plain Titmouse		1				1
American Crow			11			
Bohemian Waxwing		40				
Lawrence's Goldfinch			24			
Rufous-crowned Sparrow			1			
White-breasted Nuthatch						1
Total Species*:	0	51	55	26	0	48

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.